
Longue Distance
Hautvillers 7.4.2024

5101GE ENS

Karl MAREIGNER
Pass' Compétition
Circuit : Violet Court
Distance : 3800m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 0:46:36 (12'16"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Lola MOULIERE 0:44:59
3. Maurice PROVOST 0:52:42

1. 45 00:03:08 258m 12'09"/km
2. 46 00:03:40 00:06:48 342m 10'43"/km
3. 37 00:02:30 00:09:18 221m 11'19"/km
4. 47 00:02:00 00:11:18 259m 7'43"/km
5. 58 00:06:58 00:18:16 620m 11'14"/km
6. 60 00:03:19 00:21:35 243m 13'39"/km
7. 59 00:04:49 00:26:24 213m 22'37"/km
8. 63 00:02:02 00:28:26 124m 16'24"/km
9. 64 00:02:23 00:30:49 146m 16'19"/km

10. 62 00:04:10 00:34:59 379m 11'00"/km
11. 65 00:04:06 00:39:05 271m 15'08"/km
12. 69 00:04:58 00:44:03 308m 16'08"/km
13. 66 00:01:08 00:45:11 92m 12'19"/km
14. 99 00:00:46 00:45:57 71m 10'48"/km
15. 999 00:00:39 00:46:36 116m 5'36"/km
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